RS97-1024E
Absolute angle encoder
Exposed type
18 19
Dimensions
SQ
57
SQ

<CH23A> 20P made by
Honda Tsushin Kogyo
Details of model designation
［△］Communication protocol
Type
A
D
Z
NC manufacturer
FANUC
Mitsubishi Electric
SIEMENS AG
Remarks
α interface
Half duplex
DRIVE-CLiQ
［■■］Head cable length
Type
01
02
Head cable length
1 m
2 m
[□] Resolution
Type
G
J
Resolution
23 bit
25 bit
［E］Rotor inner diameter
     96 mm
Encoder
R S 9 7 - 1 0 2 4 E□△■■
(CH23A : FANUC model only)
CH23 A- □□□○▽※＃
【＃】Controller side connector : b
Specification
Open-end
RJ45 connector made by YAMAICHI ELECTRONICS
RJ45 connector (water proof) made by YAMAICHI ELECTRONICS
M12 connector (Male) made by Phoenix Contact
Remarks
Adopts NC machine tool
Relay
Relay/ Waterproofing
Type
None
Y
Z
F
【▽】Cable seath (covering)
Cable specification
PU
Type
S
【※】Encoder side connector : a
Specification
Encoder head connector
M12 connector (Female) made by Phoenix Contact
Remarks
Standard
Relay/ Waterproofing
Type
M
F
【＃】Encoder side connector : a
Specification
10P JN2 (Female) made by Japan Aviation Electronics Industry
Remarks
Relay